
  
 

 

Department of Environmental Protection  

  MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET Industrial Stakeholders June 2, 2017 

       

    LAST FIRST AFFILIATION E-MAIL  

1 x  Bankowski Rich Rutgers University rbankowski@aps.rutgers.edu  

2 x  Bluhm Sara NJBIA sbluhm@njbia.org  

3 x  Brown Tom PACE Environmental tum@paceenvironmental.com  

4 x  Cestone Richard Remington & Verknick Eng. richard.cestone@rve.com  

5 x  Chranowski Steve Sims steve.chranoswki@simsmm.com  

6 x  Connolly Sean Comar connollys@comar.com  

7 x  Corbin Bill Pawson Associates b.corbin@pawson-associates.com  

8 x  Cristman Jan OCUA sconklin@ocua.com  

9 x  DeCarlo Lynn Marie Suez NJ lynnmarie.decarlo@unitedwater.com  

10 x  Driscol Marc Sapphire Power mdriscol@morrisenergy.com  

11 x  Fackler Richard Johnson Matthey richard.fackler@jmusa.com  

12 x  Gill John Enviromet john.gill@enviromet.net  

13 x  Gordon Doug PSEG doug.gordon@pseg.com  

14 x  Graf Kate Geosyntec kgraf@geosyntec.com  

15 x  Hamilton Lisa NJ NGC lhamilton@njng.com  

16 x  Hanna Toby ERM toby.hanna@erm.com  

17 x  Haque Kamrun Covanta Khaque@covanta.com  

18 x  Holgado Leilani PSEG Leilani.holgado@pseg.com  

19 x  Kelly Benjamin ERM benjamin.kelly@erm.com  

20 x  Kolicius John JB McGuire Dix Lakehurst john.kolicius@us.af.mil  

21 x  Konen Christopher O'Brian & Gere christopher.konen@obg.com  

22 x  Kwiatkowski Joe AECOM joseph.kwiatkowski@aecom.com  

23 x  LaMastro Robert Corning Pharmaceutical Glass lamastror@corning.com  

24 x  LaPlante Jony O'Brian & Gear jony.laplante@obg.com  

25 x  Latronica  Mike West-Ward Pharm  mlatronica@west-ward.com  

26 x  Law Dennis Langan dlaw@langan.com  

26 x  Lulla Richard Mott McDonald richard.lulla@hatchmott.com  

27 x  Medley Tiffany Cornerstone Env. Group tiffany.medley@cornerstoneeg.com  

28 x  Meyers Heath   hmeyers@alopexenv.com  

29 x  Muto Nick RTP Environmental muto@rtpenv.com  

30 x  Pandolph John S. WCM Group jpandolph@wcmgroup.com  
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31 x  Porto Diann Weston Solutions diann.porto@westonsolutions.com  

32 x  Pushpala Satish Phillips 66 sathish.pushpalla@p66.com  

33 x  Sadashivam Sundar Trinity Consultants ssadashivam@trinityconsultants.com  

34 x  Scarborough Kimberly PSEG kimberely.scarborough@pseg.com  

35 x  Schaffer Michael ERM michael.schaffer@erm.com  

36 x  Sesto Natalie Linden Cogeneration natalie.sesto@naes.com  

37 x  Staub Jeff Viking Yacht jstaub@vikingyacht.com  

38 x  Trupin Mike Trinity Consultants mtrupin@trinityconsultants.com  

39 x  Tsun John Boswell Engineering jtsun@boswellengineering.com  

40 x  Valeri John Wolff & Samson jvalerie@wolffsamson.com  
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